
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 X-FAKTOR /TEHETSEGKUTATO MUSOR/ 20:00:15 22:07:47 2019.10.12 RTL KLUB 1 186 899 13,3 29,2
2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:53:11 22:06:28 2019.10.13 TV2 882 808 9,9 19,9
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:07:02 21:13:20 2019.10.08 RTL KLUB 760 408 8,5 17,9
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:40:36 19:15:03 2019.10.07 TV2 740 108 8,3 21,1
5 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:39:31 2019.10.10 TV2 699 342 7,8 22,7
6 HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:49 2019.10.10 RTL KLUB 692 495 7,8 22,3
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:39 20:00:26 2019.10.08 RTL KLUB 664 128 7,5 17,5
8 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:51:41 20:04:47 2019.10.13 RTL KLUB 589 652 6,6 13,3
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:24 19:53:55 2019.10.12 RTL KLUB 574 471 6,4 15,4

10 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:44 20:59:32 2019.10.07 TV2 523 237 5,9 12,8
11 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:05:01 22:47:49 2019.10.09 TV2 471 455 5,3 13,9
12 LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:20:41 22:35:33 2019.10.08 RTL KLUB 422 101 4,7 12,3
13 ONKORMANYZATI VALASZTASOK 22:05:23 23:52:11 2019.10.13 ATV 401 502 4,5 14,1
14 LABDARUGAS 17:13:13 20:22:34 2019.10.13 M4 Sport 370 356 4,2 9,7
15 ANYA /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:44:26 17:50:52 2019.10.10 TV2 366 090 4,1 14,7
16 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:00:56 17:48:57 2019.10.09 RTL KLUB 357 932 4,0 15,8
17 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:11:28 21:17:00 2019.10.13 RTL KLUB 319 008 3,6 6,9
18 MA ESTE /INFORMACIOS MUSOR/ 18:00:11 0:54:23 2019.10.13 M1 302 075 3,4 8,7
19 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:13 19:55:15 2019.10.13 ATV 284 050 3,2 6,4
20 MAGYARORSZAG VALASZT 22:06:42 23:41:16 2019.10.13 TV2 280 829 3,2 9,6
21 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:48:05 19:38:09 2019.10.12 DUNA TV 279 665 3,1 7,9
22 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:48:42 19:32:29 2019.10.10 DUNA TV 272 820 3,1 7,6
23 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:09 17:53:06 2019.10.12 DUNA TV 262 535 2,9 11,8
24 A POGANY MADONNA /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 20:09:27 22:23:15 2019.10.12 TV2 254 879 2,9 6,4
25 HIRADO 17:29:42 17:51:30 2019.10.13 ATV 251 032 2,8 8,9
26 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:13 21:29:03 2019.10.11 Super TV2 250 619 2,8 6,1
27 FUSS CSALAD PLUSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 18:54:12 20:00:39 2019.10.12 TV2 245 112 2,8 6,6
28 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:56:36 17:00:55 2019.10.09 RTL KLUB 243 395 2,7 13,7
29 KEKFENY /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 20:30:38 21:20:51 2019.10.07 DUNA TV 238 534 2,7 5,6
30 VICTORIA /MEXIKOI FILMSOROZAT/ 15:40:05 16:36:56 2019.10.10 TV2 237 172 2,7 12,4

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 41 (7 October - 13 October 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 X-FAKTOR /TEHETSEGKUTATO MUSOR/ 20:00:15 22:07:47 2019.10.12 RTL KLUB 653 324 12,6 30,3
2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:53:11 22:06:28 2019.10.13 TV2 458 578 8,8 19,5
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:04:44 21:09:43 2019.10.09 RTL KLUB 413 898 8,0 19,5
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:39 20:00:26 2019.10.08 RTL KLUB 307 602 5,9 17,8
5 HIRADO 18:00:15 18:51:40 2019.10.13 RTL KLUB 305 209 5,9 17,1
6 HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:51:41 20:04:47 2019.10.13 RTL KLUB 285 090 5,5 12,6
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:39:51 19:14:36 2019.10.09 TV2 278 632 5,4 18,3
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:24 19:53:55 2019.10.12 RTL KLUB 277 573 5,3 15,7
9 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:05:01 22:47:49 2019.10.09 TV2 250 516 4,8 13,3

10 LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:17:03 22:32:00 2019.10.09 RTL KLUB 245 088 4,7 12,8
11 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:14 2019.10.13 TV2 241 679 4,6 13,8
12 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:44 20:59:32 2019.10.07 TV2 237 964 4,6 12,3
13 LABDARUGAS 17:13:13 20:22:34 2019.10.13 M4 Sport 215 686 4,1 11,2
14 JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:11:28 21:17:00 2019.10.13 RTL KLUB 205 917 4,0 8,3
15 ONKORMANYZATI VALASZTASOK 22:05:23 23:52:11 2019.10.13 ATV 196 690 3,8 11,9
16 A POGANY MADONNA /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 20:09:27 22:23:15 2019.10.12 TV2 143 064 2,8 6,7
17 MA ESTE /INFORMACIOS MUSOR/ 18:00:11 0:54:23 2019.10.13 M1 139 787 2,7 7,5
18 MAGYARORSZAG VALASZT 22:06:42 23:41:16 2019.10.13 TV2 137 327 2,6 8,1
19 ZSIVANY EGYES /AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 20:20:10 22:52:55 2019.10.12 FILM+ 134 250 2,6 6,5
20 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:35:34 23:23:51 2019.10.08 RTL KLUB 133 827 2,6 9,5
21 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 6:30:15 9:15:11 2019.10.13 M4 Sport 116 913 2,2 19,4
22 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:20:13 21:29:03 2019.10.11 Super TV2 113 966 2,2 5,5
23 FUSS CSALAD PLUSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 18:54:12 20:00:39 2019.10.12 TV2 112 546 2,2 6,4
24 SZUPERCELLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:20 23:14:09 2019.10.08 FILM+ 111 719 2,1 6,2
25 AZ UTOLSO CSERKESZ /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:25 23:04:30 2019.10.09 FILM+ 109 013 2,1 5,9
26 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:59:55 0:05:06 2019.10.11 TV2 106 433 2 9
27 SHOWDER KLUB 21:20:03 22:16:45 2019.10.09 RTL II 97 638 1,9 4,9
28 LOGAN - FARKAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:32 23:48:14 2019.10.12 MOZI+ 97 357 1,9 5,4
29 MAD MAX: A HARAG UTJA /AUSZTRAL AKCIOFILM/ 20:59:54 23:19:30 2019.10.13 FILM+ 96 155 1,8 4,7
30 ANYA /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:44:26 17:50:52 2019.10.10 TV2 95 353 1,8 9,4

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 41 (7 October - 13 October 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 198 151

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.10.07 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:51 18:40:27 697 171 7,8 23,0 197 725 3,8 15,8
2019.10.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:40:36 19:15:03 740 108 8,3 21,1 269 430 5,2 17,6
2019.10.07 TV2 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:44 20:59:32 523 237 5,9 12,8 237 964 4,6 12,3
2019.10.07 TV2 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:00:19 22:43:50 410 149 4,6 11,7 201 334 3,9 10,6
2019.10.07 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:52:47 23:55:40 133 252 1,5 7,3 61 105 1,2 5,7
2019.10.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:39 616 013 6,9 20,2 223 749 4,3 17,6
2019.10.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:27 19:58:39 626 764 7,0 16,5 266 521 5,1 15,5
2019.10.07 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:05:20 21:16:22 728 533 8,2 17,2 373 916 7,2 17,9
2019.10.07 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:23:42 22:39:48 382 644 4,3 11,5 222 467 4,3 12,1
2019.10.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:39:49 23:27:01 222 026 2,5 10,1 117 012 2,3 9,2
2019.10.08 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:50 18:40:14 677 532 7,6 22,0 178 632 3,4 14,0
2019.10.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:40:23 19:14:52 689 670 7,7 19,8 245 253 4,7 16,0
2019.10.08 TV2 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:33 21:08:08 456 513 5,1 11,1 177 885 3,4 9,0
2019.10.08 TV2 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:08:14 22:52:31 423 776 4,8 12,4 232 926 4,5 12,5
2019.10.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:48 691 624 7,8 22,3 270 981 5,2 20,9
2019.10.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:39 20:00:26 664 128 7,5 17,5 307 602 5,9 17,8
2019.10.08 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:07:02 21:13:20 760 408 8,5 17,9 401 661 7,7 19,1
2019.10.08 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:20:41 22:35:33 422 101 4,7 12,3 219 771 4,2 11,7
2019.10.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:35:34 23:23:51 274 340 3,1 11,4 133 827 2,6 9,5
2019.10.09 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:50 18:39:42 656 549 7,4 22,1 207 793 4,0 16,4
2019.10.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:39:51 19:14:36 718 225 8,1 21,0 278 632 5,4 18,3
2019.10.09 TV2 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:18 20:56:40 460 219 5,2 11,3 184 414 3,5 9,3
2019.10.09 TV2 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:05:01 22:47:49 471 455 5,3 13,9 250 516 4,8 13,3
2019.10.09 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:55:15 23:59:33 148 478 1,7 8,1 78 697 1,5 7,0
2019.10.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:21 679 253 7,6 22,6 280 394 5,4 21,8
2019.10.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:22 19:58:03 613 797 6,9 16,3 281 801 5,4 16,1
2019.10.09 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:04:44 21:09:43 740 743 8,3 17,7 413 898 8,0 19,5
2019.10.09 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:17:03 22:32:00 413 823 4,6 12,0 245 088 4,7 12,8
2019.10.09 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:32:01 23:20:28 223 784 2,5 9,5 114 704 2,2 8,1
2019.10.10 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:39:31 699 342 7,8 22,7 210 562 4,1 15,7
2019.10.10 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:39:40 19:14:35 704 782 7,9 20,3 258 894 5,0 16,5
2019.10.10 TV2 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:16 20:59:31 457 946 5,1 11,3 182 796 3,5 9,3
2019.10.10 TV2 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:07:35 22:51:17 425 106 4,8 12,4 234 239 4,5 12,7
2019.10.10 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:59:58 0:06:08 88 922 1,0 5,1 51 636 1,0 5,0
2019.10.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:21 18:44:49 692 495 7,8 22,3 298 803 5,7 21,9
2019.10.10 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:13 19:58:12 582 996 6,5 15,5 288 840 5,6 16,7
2019.10.10 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:04:53 21:07:39 681 757 7,6 16,1 360 880 6,9 17,1
2019.10.10 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:14:54 22:31:23 364 195 4,1 10,3 187 731 3,6 10,0
2019.10.10 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:31:24 23:19:06 229 833 2,6 9,1 122 453 2,4 8,4
2019.10.11 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:49 18:39:51 642 033 7,2 22,7 188 178 3,6 16,0
2019.10.11 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:40:00 19:14:56 680 955 7,6 20,9 228 074 4,4 15,7
2019.10.11 TV2 FUSS CSALAD FUSS! /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 19:15:37 20:54:56 384 298 4,3 9,7 153 621 3,0 8,0
2019.10.11 TV2 SEFEK SEFE / MAGYAR GASZTRO REALITY / 21:04:18 22:50:46 429 327 4,8 12,5 239 998 4,6 12,8
2019.10.11 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:59:55 0:05:06 158 111 1,8 8,1 106 433 2,0 9,0
2019.10.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:44:52 625 142 7,0 21,9 246 133 4,7 20,6
2019.10.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:56:51 19:59:04 552 142 6,2 15,1 292 106 5,6 17,2
2019.10.11 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:05:45 21:14:50 722 045 8,1 17,5 382 351 7,4 18,5
2019.10.11 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:22:10 22:37:30 413 825 4,6 12,2 207 192 4,0 11,1
2019.10.11 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:37:31 23:25:15 221 892 2,5 9,0 99 673 1,9 6,7
2019.10.12 TV2 TENYEK 17:58:17 18:45:33 485 450 5,4 16,9 138 881 2,7 10,6
2019.10.12 TV2 FUSS CSALAD PLUSZ /MAGYAR REALITY-SHOW/ 18:54:12 20:00:39 245 112 2,8 6,6 112 546 2,2 6,4
2019.10.12 TV2 A POGANY MADONNA /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 20:09:27 22:23:15 254 879 2,9 6,4 143 064 2,8 6,7
2019.10.12 TV2 A CSONTEMBER /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:30:17 0:51:51 138 478 1,6 7,1 82 973 1,6 7,0
2019.10.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:51:45 642 395 7,2 22,0 274 694 5,3 20,6
2019.10.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 19:00:24 19:53:55 574 471 6,4 15,4 277 573 5,3 15,7
2019.10.12 RTL KLUB X-FAKTOR /TEHETSEGKUTATO MUSOR/ 20:00:15 22:07:47 1 186 899 13,3 29,2 653 324 12,6 30,3
2019.10.12 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:13:58 23:30:12 407 861 4,6 15,2 204 168 3,9 12,7
2019.10.13 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:45:14 628 033 7,0 17,4 241 679 4,6 13,8
2019.10.13 TV2 SZTARBAN SZTAR LESZEK! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:53:11 22:06:28 882 808 9,9 19,9 458 578 8,8 19,5
2019.10.13 TV2 MAGYARORSZAG VALASZT 22:06:42 23:41:16 280 829 3,2 9,6 137 327 2,6 8,1
2019.10.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:51:40 663 996 7,5 18,2 305 209 5,9 17,1
2019.10.13 RTL KLUB HAZASODNA A GAZDA /TARSKERESO SHOW/ 18:51:41 20:04:47 589 652 6,6 13,3 285 090 5,5 12,6
2019.10.13 RTL KLUB JOFIUK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 20:11:28 21:17:00 319 008 3,6 6,9 205 917 4,0 8,3
2019.10.13 RTL KLUB LOVE ISLAND /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 21:23:41 22:49:18 303 247 3,4 8,1 178 235 3,4 8,5
2019.10.13 RTL KLUB ONKORMANYZATI VALASZTASOK 22:56:06 0:31:44 156 674 1,8 7,6 88 611 1,7 7,3

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 41 (7 October - 13 October 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.07 0,7 2,1 1,9 4,1 12,0 10,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.08 0,6 2,2 2,0 3,5 12,0 11,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.09 0,6 2,1 1,9 3,3 12,4 11,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.10 0,6 2,1 1,8 3,5 11,8 10,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.11 0,6 2,0 1,8 3,4 11,3 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.12 0,8 1,1 2,5 4,3 5,7 13,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.13 0,6 2,2 1,5 2,8 10,1 7,1 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,0 1,9 3,5 10,7 10,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.07 1,7 5,8 6,2 4,2 14,4 15,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.08 1,3 5,6 6,6 3,3 13,8 16,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.09 1,3 5,7 6,3 3,1 14,3 15,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.10 1,4 5,6 5,9 3,5 13,8 14,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.11 1,3 5,2 6,1 3,3 13,2 15,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.12 1,7 3,1 9,3 4,1 7,7 23,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.13 0,8 8,3 4,9 1,7 18,1 10,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 5,6 6,5 3,3 13,7 15,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.07 0,3 1,3 1,4 1,8 8,9 10,0 36 61 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.08 0,2 1,4 1,6 1,0 9,2 10,6 24 63 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.09 0,2 1,4 1,5 1,1 9,5 10,6 28 64 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.10 0,2 1,3 1,4 1,3 9,1 9,6 31 63 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.11 0,1 1,3 1,5 0,9 8,8 9,9 23 66 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.12 0,3 0,9 2,3 1,6 5,3 13,6 33 83 90
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.10.13 0,2 2,0 1,4 1,1 10,0 7,2 34 89 92

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,4 1,6 1,3 8,7 10,1 30 70 82

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.07 0,7 4,1 5,1 2,0 12,3 15,0 41 72 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.08 0,3 3,9 5,5 0,7 11,5 16,0 19 71 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.09 0,4 4,2 5,5 1,0 12,2 16,1 28 74 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.10 0,4 4,0 5,1 1,2 11,8 14,8 28 73 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.11 0,3 3,8 5,2 0,8 11,3 15,4 20 73 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.12 0,6 2,5 8,3 1,8 6,9 23,3 39 80 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.10.13 0,2 7,1 4,4 0,5 17,1 10,6 28 86 91

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,4 4,2 5,6 1,1 12,0 15,8 29 75 86

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 41 (7 October - 13 October 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


